Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Dimensions are in millimeters and (inches).
1-0224
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Account Manager or Field Application Engineer for pricing and availability.
Table 6. Device Codes
Optional features may be ordered using the device code suffixes shown below. The feature suffixes are listed
numerically in descending order.
Table 7. Device Options
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Power Device Code Comcode
48 V 5 V 25 W LUW025A 108409384
48 V 5 V 25 W LUW025A8 108934258
48 V 5 V 25 W LUW025A-S 108903469
48 V 3.3 V 16.5 W LUW025F 108409392
48 V 3.3 V 16.5 W LUW025F1-S 108869322
48 V 3.3 V 16.5 W LUW025F6 108958257
48 V 3.3 V 16.5 W LUW025F8 108934241
48 V 3.3 V 16.5 W LUW025F-S 108959172
Option Device Code Suffix
Surface mountable -S
Short pins: 2.79 mm ± 0.25 mm
(0.110 in. ± 0.010 in.)